
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

#    

8  

21  

44  

83  

19  

90  

81  

30  

 Driver 

Rafael Suzuki 

Thiago Camilo 

Bruno Baptista 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Felipe Massa 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Arthur Leist 

Cesar Ramos 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

 Team 

TMG Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

RCM Motorsport  

A Mattheis Vogel  

TMG Racing  

Eurofarma-RC  

Full Time Sports  

Ipiranga Racing  

Best Lap   

1:15.709 

1:15.775 

1:15.849 

1:15.883 

1:15.979 

1:16.017 

1:16.021 

1:16.063 

In   

1 

2 

2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

6 

Diff   

0.066 

0.140 

0.174 

0.270 

0.308 

0.312 

0.354 

Gap   

0.066 

0.074 

0.034 

0.096 

0.038 

0.004 

0.042 

2nd Best   

1:17.106 

1:15.998 

1:15.866 

1:16.065 

1:16.231 

1:16.043 

1:16.215 

1:16.082 

In   

2 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

BS1   

20.865 

20.814 

20.850 

20.916 

20.976 

21.060 

20.977 

20.937 

BS2   

36.191 

36.373 

36.354 

36.345 

36.362 

36.346 

36.354 

36.485 

BS3   

18.453 

18.588 

18.542 

18.608 

18.578 

18.551 

18.546 

18.549 

Laps   

2 

5 

2 

5 

2 

3 

2 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad 

9ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

Q3 

Qualifying (9:32 Time) started at 10:18:07 

Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km 

05/10/2024 10:11 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
05/10/2024 10:41:10

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 10:41:50

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 10:41:59

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 10:42:24

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
05/10/2024 10:43:15


